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DSP Webinar Series 

 

Webinar Series Topic Speaker(s) Date / Time 

Series overview/framing + 
Integrated Distribution Planning 
Overview 

Nick Sayen, Oregon Public Utility 
Commission (PUC) 
Paul De Martini, Newport Consulting 

Thu, April 30, 2020, 
2:00 – 3:30 pm PDT 

Hosting Capacity Analysis Aram Shumavon, Kevala Analytics 
Steve Steffel, Pepco Holdings 
Marc Patterson, Idaho Power 

Wed, May 6, 2020, 
9:30 – 11:00 am PDT 

DER Valuation Debbie Lew, Debra Lew LLC 
John Shenot, RAP 

Fri, May 8, 2020, 
1:30 – 3:00 pm PDT 

Non-wires Alternatives Jason Prince, RMI 
Mark Luoma, Consumers Energy 

Wed, May 13, 2020, 
1:30 – 3:00 pm PDT 

Forecasting load on distribution 
systems with distributed energy 
resources 

Ben Sigrin, NREL Thu, May 14, 2020, 
9:30 – 11:00 am PDT 

Best Practices for Community 
Engagement 

Oriana Magnera, Verde Wed, May 20, 2020, 
1:30 – 3:00 pm PDT 

Distribution Planning Regulatory 
Practices in Other States 

Lisa Schwartz, LBNL Thu, May 21, 2020, 
1:30 – 3:00 pm PDT 

Minnesota's experience Tricia DeBleeckere, MN Department of 
Commerce 

Wed, May 27, 2020, 
1:30 – 3:00 pm PDT 

Oregon PUC policies and practices           
CANCELLED 

PUC staff               CANCELLED Thu, May 28, 2020, 
1:30 – 3:00 pm PDT 

Oregon PUC policies and practices           
RESCHEDULED 

PUC staff               RESCHEDULED Wed, Jun 3, Jun 10, 2020, 
1:30 – 3:00 pm PDT 

Oregon PUC policies and practices + 
next steps RESCHEDULED 

PUC staff               RESCHEDULED Thu, Jun 4, Jun 11, 2020, 
1:30 – 3:00 pm PDT 

 


